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Well Name:   WOODY D01-10

Report Printed:   1/26/2022

API

05-123-26415
Quarter 3

NW
Quarter 4

SE
Section

1
Township

3
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

64
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f…

7,036.0

www.peloton.com

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL, ORIGINAL HOLE, 1/26/2022 9:12:01 AM

MD (ftKB)

9.8

613.8

614.5

656.5

658.1

857.9

1,728.0

1,974.1

2,002.0

3,936.0

3,963.9

6,502.0

6,529.9

6,562.0

6,577.1

6,578.1

6,589.9

6,631.9

6,648.0

6,831.4

6,846.1

6,848.1

6,859.9

6,961.0

7,015.4

7,015.7

7,028.5

7,029.9

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement; 6,502.0-6,530.0; 4; 1/25/2022

Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement; 3,936.0-3,964.0; 4

Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement; 1,974.0-2,002.0; 4

Perforated; 858.0; 1/25/2022

PA Plug; 10.0-858.0; 1/25/2022; 275 sk


